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Lineman's Rodeo 2025 Results

APPRENTICE EVENT
Apprentice Insulator Change

Company

LADWP / Local 18

Snohomish County PUD

Burbank Water & Power / Local 18
Burbank Water & Power / Local 18
LADWP / Local 18

Portland General Electric

Portland General Electric

LADWP / Local 18

Snohomish County PUD

Burbank Water & Power / Local 18
Pasadena Water & Power / Local 18
LADWP / Local 18

SoCal Edison / Local 47

Burbank Water & Power / Local 18
LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

LADWP / Local 18

Sturgeon / Hotline / Local 47
LADWP / Local 18

Sturgeon / Hotline / Local 47
LADWP / Local 18

SMUD

City of Riverside

LADWP / Local 18

NTUA

City of Riverside

SMUD

City of Riverside

LADWP / Local 18

Friday, May 30, 2025

Apprentice
Brian Gobeli
Jared Hoidal
Kyle Hutchins
Luke Stamand
Tyler Scurria
Chris Kidby
Kodey James
Andrew Becerra
Aaron Paisley
Fernando Vargas
James Annes
Evan Pierre
Cesar Pineda
Bobby Garcia
Anthony Valdez
Javier Solis

Hale Atwell
Daniel Orellana
Robert Flores
Bryan Tchang
Hunter Girch
Angel Vega
Robert Chavez
Jordan Devora
Wyatt Reedy
Benjamin Chapman
Donovan Leardini
John Morehouse
Brett Franklin
Trey Largo
Dustin Hede
Sean Myles
Aaron Boecker

Sylvester Partida

Points
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
96
96
96

Time
3:30.87
3:42.75
4:05.25

4:11.5

4:25
4:29.22
4:31.25
4:37.15
4:50.64
4:51.66
4:52.65
5:11.12
5:28.07
5:42.94
6:09.56
6:28.85
6:46.62
7:22.15
7:48.25
8:02.81
9:09.37
9:39.56
4:07.22
5:16.75
5:41.75
5:50.47
6:29.81
6:38.37
8:49.18
9:38.72

10:16.06
4:28.63
4:57.53
5:11.88
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No. Company Apprentice Points Time

35 118 NTUA Eustashe Atene 92 13:46.96

36 103 LADWP / Local 18 Alexander Renskers

37 112 LADWP / Local 18 Caleb Ostrom

38 115 Sturgeon / Hotline / Local 47 Chris McKay

39 123 City of Riverside Jacob Juarez

40 128 City of Riverside Jonathan Infante-Garcia

41 133 SMUD Michael Hadley
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